
 Dobromiejski Mityng Lekkoatletyczny 2025 
 DOBRE MIASTO, 10.05.2025 

 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
Skok wzwyż M U14 
 FINAŁ 13:45 
 1 MACHEL Michał 16.01.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.55 
 2 BERLIŃSKI Jan 08.05.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.20 
 3 MARCHWICA Miłosz 02.10.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.15 
 4 BARTOSIŃSKI Maksymilian 14.02.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.15 
 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 
 MACHEL Michał - - - - - o o o o o xxo xxx 
 BERLIŃSKI Jan o o o xxo xxx 
 MARCHWICA Miłosz o o o xxx 
 BARTOSIŃSKI Maksymilian o o xo xxx 

Skok w dal ze strefy M U12 
 FINAŁ 12:00 
 1 LEWANDOWSKI Jan 30.07.2014 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 4.08      
 2 KOZŁOWSKI Aleksander 19.07.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.97      
 3 EKIEL Olaf 14.03.2014 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 3.97  PB    
 4 FIRLUS Eryk 15.07.2014 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 3.92  PB    
 5 BAGAN Piotr 01.01.2014 SSP Orka Iława WN 3.87  PB    
 6 TUMIŃSKI Tymon 22.09.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.86      
 7 BARAN Nataniel 21.11.2015 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 3.76      
 8 MURAWSKI Igor 22.05.2014 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 3.48      
 9 LESZCZYŃSKI Mateusz 13.10.2014 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 3.43      
 10 DOROSZ Piotr 26.01.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.42      
 11 BRZOSKO Wojciech 06.05.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.20      
 12 KOZIATEK Karol 15.05.2015 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 2.78      
 13 ŁACH Aleksander 23.01.2015 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 2.54      
 I II III  
 LEWANDOWSKI Jan 3.81 3.69 4.08 
 KOZŁOWSKI Aleksander 3.89 3.97 3.86 
 EKIEL Olaf 3.65 3.81 3.97 
 FIRLUS Eryk 3.76 x 3.92 
 BAGAN Piotr 3.65 3.71 3.87 
 TUMIŃSKI Tymon 3.51 3.86 3.62 
 BARAN Nataniel 3.71 3.76 3.70 
 MURAWSKI Igor 3.48 3.46 3.32 
 LESZCZYŃSKI Mateusz 2.90 3.39 3.43 
 DOROSZ Piotr 3.42 x 3.34 
 BRZOSKO Wojciech 2.98 3.20 2.90 
 KOZIATEK Karol 2.73 2.78 2.49 
 ŁACH Aleksander 1.99 1.74 2.54 

Skok w dal ze strefy M U14 
 FINAŁ 13:00 
 1 BŁASZCZYK Jan 31.01.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 4.85  PB    
 2 BŁASZCZYK Jakub 31.01.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 4.60      
 3 BUSKA Antoni 27.08.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 4.59      
 4 ŻYGADŁO Bartłomiej 24.10.2012 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 4.20  PB    

 5 RYBICKI Ksawier 06.07.2012 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 3.81      
 6 KAMIŃSKI Bruno 18.11.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.65      
 7 WIAK Jarosław 20.09.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 3.64      
 8 RUDNIK Jan 25.10.2012 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 3.54      
 I II III  
 BŁASZCZYK Jan 3.92 4.85 4.74 
 BŁASZCZYK Jakub 4.56 4.60 4.59 
 BUSKA Antoni 4.59 4.48 4.50 
 ŻYGADŁO Bartłomiej 4.20 4.10 4.10 
 RYBICKI Ksawier 3.73 3.67 3.81 
 KAMIŃSKI Bruno 3.65 3.33 x 
 WIAK Jarosław 3.64 x 3.43 
 RUDNIK Jan 2.87 3.54 x 

100 metrów M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 3 -1.6  M/S 13:08 
 1 MACHEL Michał 16.01.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 13.16  =PB    
 2 BŁASZCZYK Jan 31.01.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 13.59  PB    
 3 BUSKA Antoni 27.08.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 13.76      
 4 BŁASZCZYK Jakub 31.01.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 14.22  PB    
 5 ŻYGADŁO Bartłomiej 24.10.2012 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 14.30  PB    
 6 MARCHWICA Miłosz 02.10.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 14.70  PB    
 Bieg 2/ 3 -0.3  M/S 13:10 
 1 ADAMOWICZ Bartosz 16.07.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 13.71      
 2 ŚLEDŹ Jakub 08.01.2013 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 15.36      
 3 KROCZEK Bartosz 06.05.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 16.17  PB    
 4 WIAK Jarosław 20.09.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 16.31      
 5 BUCHA Antoni 06.02.2012 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 19.88      



 Bieg 3/ 3 -0.7  M/S 13:12 

 1 RASZEWSKI Jakub 20.08.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 13.12      
 2 ŚWIĘCIŃSKI Mikołaj 23.05.2013 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 14.60      
 3 MASIANIS Iwo 25.01.2013 LKS Korab Olecko WN 15.74      
 4 NURZYŃSKI Jan 28.01.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 15.93      
 5 RUDNIK Jan 25.10.2012 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 16.75      

300 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 3   14:40 

 1 ADAMOWICZ Bartosz 16.07.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 43.48  PB    
 2 BUSKA Antoni 27.08.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 45.24      
 3 KWATERKIEWICZ Jakub 26.09.2013 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 47.76      
 4 BARTOSIŃSKI Maksymilian 14.02.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 50.89  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 3   14:42 

 1 SKONECZNY Marcel 15.06.2012 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 50.23  PB    
 2 ŚWIĘCIŃSKI Mikołaj 23.05.2013 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 51.76      
 3 KROCZEK Bartosz 06.05.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 56.24  PB    

 Bieg 3/ 3   14:45 

 1 RASZEWSKI Jakub 20.08.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 43.27      
 2 BUCHA Antoni 06.02.2012 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 51.93      
 3 MASIANIS Iwo 25.01.2013 LKS Korab Olecko WN 53.74      

600 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 3   13:35 

 1 DEMBSKI Kacper 30.08.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 1:46.63 
 2 BADOWSKI Leon 19.04.2012 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 1:47.96 
 3 SKONECZNY Marcel 15.06.2012 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 1:48.67 
 4 DRĘŻEK Adam 20.09.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1:50.48 
 5 BROVINSKYI Omelian 31.08.2013 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 2:00.16 
 6 FASZYŃSKI Filip 20.12.2013 AMS by Adrian Olbryś Pasłęk WN 2:04.55 

 Bieg 2/ 3   13:39 
 1 MACHEL Michał 16.01.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:44.06 
 2 DAWIDOWSKI Szymon 11.01.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 1:55.03 
 3 KAMIŃSKI Bruno 18.11.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:59.05 
 4 NURZYŃSKI Jan 28.01.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 2:02.38 
 5 MARCINIAK Antoni 24.10.2012 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 2:08.23 
 6 RYBICKI Ksawier 06.07.2012 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 2:11.94 

 Bieg 3/ 3   13:42 

 1 MLECZEK Maciej 21.06.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1:50.74 
 2 BERLIŃSKI Jan 08.05.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:51.86 
 3 PIERNICKI Andrzej 28.06.2012 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 1:56.17 
 4 WŁODARCZYK Mateusz 13.09.2013 GUKS Asy Dywity WN 2:00.11 
 5 BARBAROWICZ Michał 01.12.2012 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 2:19.57 

100 metrów M U16 

 Bieg 1/ 3 -0.8  M/S 15:17 

 1 KURCEWICZ Patryk 29.06.2010 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 11.68      
 2 KLUKOWSKI Paweł 29.04.2010 MUKL Brodnica KP 12.19  PB    
 3 DUDEK Filip 18.03.2010 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 12.32      
 4 BERG Jakub 30.08.2010 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 12.47      

 Bieg 2/ 3 -2.9  M/S 15:19 

 1 JANUSZEWSKI Igor 08.03.2010 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 12.94      
 2 KACPROWICZ Miłosz 27.07.2010 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 13.02      
 3 LASZUK Karol 03.07.2011 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 13.23      
 4 PRZEMIELEWSKI Oskar 01.02.2011 LKS Korab Olecko WN 13.31      
 5 DUDKOWSKI Kacper 05.09.2011 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 13.85      

 Bieg 3/ 3 -3.8  M/S 15:22 

 1 PANKIEWICZ Jakub 09.08.2011 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 13.57      
 2 PAWŁOWSKI Piotr 24.07.2010 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 13.86      
 3 WOJTEL Przemysław 08.01.2010 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 14.74      
 4 KIELAK Sławomir 13.02.2010 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 15.69      

60 metrów M U12 

 Bieg 1/ 2 -2.7  M/S 12:29 

 1 BAGAN Piotr 01.01.2014 SSP Orka Iława WN 9.40      
 2 FIRLUS Eryk 15.07.2014 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 9.71      
 3 MURAWSKI Igor 22.05.2014 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 9.98      
 4 BRZOSKO Wojciech 06.05.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 10.27      
 5 SZTURO Bartosz 14.04.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 10.34      

 Bieg 2/ 2 -1.6  M/S 12:29 

 1 RYBACKI Kacper 02.07.2014 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 9.69      
 2 KOZIATEK Karol 15.05.2015 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 10.52      
 3 ŁACH Aleksander 23.01.2015 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 11.06      

 



100 metrów M 

 Bieg 1/ 1 -0.4  M/S 15:14 

 1 RUMIŃSKI Dawid 24.01.2003 LUKS Orneta WN 11.56      
 2 OGULEWICZ Dominik 25.11.2007 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 11.94      
 3 ŁUTOWICZ Marcel 23.08.2006 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 12.04      
 4 SKRZYŃSKI Piotr 08.10.1967 W-MKLAM Olsztyn WN 12.34      
 5 LESZCZYŃSKI Filip 14.09.2007 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 12.68      

200 metrów M 

 Bieg 1/ 2 -2.6  M/S 16:37 

 1 RUMIŃSKI Dawid 24.01.2003 LUKS Orneta WN 23.40      
 2 KRYSZPIN Maciej 03.08.2005 MUKL Brodnica KP 23.47      
 3 OGULEWICZ Dominik 25.11.2007 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 25.39      

 Bieg 2/ 2 -1.4  M/S 16:38 

 1 SKRZYŃSKI Piotr 08.10.1967 W-MKLAM Olsztyn WN 25.35      
 2 ZIELIŃSKI Jakub 25.08.2008 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 30.51      
 LESTER Mariusz 18.11.2009 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN DQ      

200 metrów M U16 

 Bieg 1/ 1 -1.5  M/S 16:39 

 1 KURCEWICZ Patryk 29.06.2010 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 23.12  PB    
 2 BERG Jakub 30.08.2010 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 25.37  PB    
 3 PRZEMIELEWSKI Oskar 01.02.2011 LKS Korab Olecko WN 27.48  PB    

300 metrów M 

 Bieg 1/ 2   17:17 

 1 ŁUTOWICZ Marcel 23.08.2006 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 37.90  PB    
 2 KUMA Mikołaj 07.08.2008 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 38.23  PB    
 3 SPACHT Wojciech 15.08.2007 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 41.31  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 2   17:19 

 1 BARTOSZUK Marek 26.03.2008 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 45.91      
 2 ZIELIŃSKI Jakub 25.08.2008 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 49.81  PB    
 3 LESTER Mariusz 18.11.2009 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 50.35      

300 metrów M U16 

 Bieg 1/ 1   17:21 

 1 DUDEK Filip 18.03.2010 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 39.39      
 2 PAWŁOWSKI Piotr 24.07.2010 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 44.69  PB    
 3 VEINA Tymur 25.02.2010 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 46.69      
 4 SYROJĆ Dominik 12.06.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 47.21  PB    

600 metrów M 
 Bieg 1/ 1   15:58 
 1 KUMA Mikołaj 07.08.2008 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 1:26.38 
 2 BIAŁEK Marcel 15.12.2008 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1:42.79 
 3 WIŚNIEWSKI Kuba 15.12.2009 KS Zamek Kurzętnik WN 1:43.46 
 4 PADUCH Konrad 02.07.2009 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 1:46.10 
 BARTOSZUK Marek 26.03.2008 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN DQ 

600 metrów M U12 
 Bieg 1/ 2   13:57 
 1 KOZŁOWSKI Aleksander 19.07.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:57.52      
 2 DROZDOWSKI Karol 07.09.2014 SSP Orka Iława WN 1:57.95      
 3 BARAN Nataniel 21.11.2015 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 2:05.65      
 4 RYBACKI Kacper 02.07.2014 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 2:07.43      
 5 KONEFAŁ Ignacy 24.09.2014 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 2:11.51      
 6 LESZCZYŃSKI Mateusz 13.10.2014 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 2:12.01      
 Bieg 2/ 2   14:00 
 1 EKIEL Olaf 14.03.2014 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 1:50.92  PB    
 2 LEWANDOWSKI Jan 30.07.2014 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 1:55.87      
 3 TKACZYK Leon 20.07.2014 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 2:02.63  PB    
 4 SZTURO Bartosz 14.04.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2:08.05      
 5 DOROSZ Piotr 26.01.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2:15.63      
 6 TUMIŃSKI Tymon 22.09.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2:17.61      

600 metrów M U16 
 Bieg 1/ 1   16:01 
 1 DZIK Ksawery 25.03.2010 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 1:43.02  PB    
 2 VEINA Tymur 25.02.2010 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 1:48.18      
 3 CHMIELEWSKI Mateusz 17.10.2010 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 1:54.69      

1000 metrów M 

 Bieg 1/ 2   15:31 
 1 PIGIEL Adrian 07.09.2008 LKS Korab Olecko WN 2:37.85  PB    
 2 RUTKOWSKI Damian 02.07.2004 KS Zamek Kurzętnik WN 2:47.74      
 3 RYBICKI Franciszek 18.05.2010 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 2:48.54  PB    
 4 PIETRZAK Stanisław 12.07.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 2:48.81  PB    
 5 FLENC Bruno 24.04.2008 MUKL Brodnica KP 2:49.38  PB    
 6 KRUPSKI Szymon 24.08.2010 SSP Orka Iława WN 2:50.95  PB    
 7 ANIEĆKO Miłosz 21.11.2008 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 3:03.07      



 Bieg 2/ 2   15:37 

 1 SAWICKI Szymon 24.07.1991 GUKS Asy Dywity WN 2:48.97      
 2 ABRAMCZYK Marcel 26.06.2011 SSP Orka Iława WN 2:51.19      
 3 LESZCZYŃSKI Filip 14.09.2007 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 2:52.07  PB    
 4 BAŃKA Kacper 15.04.2010 KS Zamek Kurzętnik WN 2:53.78  PB    
 5 KŁOS Miłosz 19.01.2009 SSP Orka Iława WN 2:56.83      
 6 JACKOWSKI Nikodem 19.11.2009 SSP Orka Iława WN 2:56.90  PB    
 8 RAWŁYNKIEWICZ Patryk 16.08.2008 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 3:26.81      
 Skok wzwyż M 

 FINAŁ 13:45 

 1 ROKOSZNY Bartosz 28.07.2008 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 1.80 
 2 JAROSZEWSKI Jakub 13.12.2009 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 1.65 
 3 PANKIEWICZ Jakub 09.08.2011 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 1.50 
 4 BOGUCKI Piotr 14.03.2010 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.50 
 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 185 
 ROKOSZNY Bartosz - - - - - - - - - o xxo xxx 
 JAROSZEWSKI Jakub - - - o o o o xo xxx 
 PANKIEWICZ Jakub - - - o o xxx 
 BOGUCKI Piotr o o o xxo o xxx 

Skok w dal M 

 FINAŁ 13:40 

 1 ŁUTOWICZ Marcel 23.08.2006 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 5.69      +1.4 
 2 STROMSKI Karol 21.02.2007 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 5.12      +0.6 
 3 LESZCZYŃSKI Filip 14.09.2007 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 4.80      +1.5 
 4 PERCHINENNA Simone 02.01.2009 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 4.55      -0.2 
 I II III IV V VI 
 ŁUTOWICZ Marcel 5.59 5.69 5.45 5.62 5.54 5.47 
 -0.7 +1.4 -1.3 +2.1 +1.7 +0.9 
 STROMSKI Karol 5.11 5.04 5.12 4.71 4.65 4.80 
 +2.0 +0.7 +0.6 +0.6 +1.1 +1.2 
 LESZCZYŃSKI Filip x 4.72 4.80 4.78 4.66 4.69 
 +0.7 +1.5 +1.5 +0.9 +0.9 +2.9 
 PERCHINENNA Simone 4.48 4.13 4.31 4.41 4.55 4.55 
 +2.0 -0.3 0.0 +0.6 -0.2 +1.3 
Skok w dal M U16 

 FINAŁ 15:00 

 1 KAMIŃSKI Filip 31.05.2010 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 5.73 +0.4 
 2 BAGIŃSKI Jakub 02.03.2010 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 5.27 +1.8 
 3 GRĄDEK Jakub 07.06.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 5.09 +0.5 
 4 KACPROWICZ Miłosz 27.07.2010 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 4.92 PB +2.3 
 5 BOGUCKI Piotr 14.03.2010 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 4.91 PB +1.0 
 6 TAŃSKI Konstanty 22.09.2011 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 4.28 +0.6 
 7 KIELAK Sławomir 13.02.2010 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 3.87 +0.6 
 8 DUDKOWSKI Kacper 05.09.2011 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 3.74 +1.1 

 I II III IV V VI 
 KAMIŃSKI Filip x 5.56 x 5.73 5.53 x 
 +1.0 +0.9 +1.1 +0.4 +0.3 +2.0 
 BAGIŃSKI Jakub 5.27 4.93 x 5.04 5.08 5.11 
 +1.8 +0.4 +2.1 -0.8 -1.3 +0.8 
 GRĄDEK Jakub x x 5.09 x 4.91 4.76 
 +0.5 +1.5 +0.5 +1.1 +1.2 +1.3 
 KACPROWICZ Miłosz 4.92 4.57 4.67 4.71 4.76 
 +2.3 +1.5 -0.2 -0.8 +1.2 +0.6 
 BOGUCKI Piotr 4.88 x x 4.62 4.91 x 
 +0.8 +2.1 +1.5 -0.8 +1.0 -0.2 
 TAŃSKI Konstanty x x 4.28 x 3.94 x 
 +0.5 +1.1 +0.6 +0.4 +1.0 -0.2 
 KIELAK Sławomir 3.73 3.87 3.79 3.11 3.36 - 
 +1.0 +0.6 +0.4 -1.1 -0.7 - 
 DUDKOWSKI Kacper 3.74 x x 3.37 x 3.57 
 +1.1 +0.5 +0.3 -0.4 +0.7 +1.1 

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 
Skok wzwyż K U14 

 FINAŁ 12:00 

 1 KULIG Paulina 06.04.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 1.45      
 2 MARTYNIUK Oliwia 30.04.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.45  =PB    
 3 CHEŁKOWSKA Julia 06.01.2012 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 1.40      
 4 KARWOWSKA Maja 28.10.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.40  =PB    
 5 HOŁUB Maja 29.10.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 1.30      
 6 KAWIECKA Karolina 14.01.2013 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 1.30      
 7 HEBEL Melania 21.12.2013 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 1.30      
 8 TRUSIAK Maria 28.04.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1.25      
 9 GŁOWACKA Alicja 19.10.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.25      
 10 NOWICKA Helena 11.02.2012 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 1.25      
 10 BANASZEK Hanna 04.02.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 1.25      
 12 KUPIS Anastazja 11.03.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.25  =PB    
 13 POŁEĆ Zofia 12.09.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 1.20      
 14 UŚCINOWICZ Hanna 13.06.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.20  =PB    
 15 SZYMANIAK Natalia 20.03.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.15  PB    



 15 STUPKIEWICZ Lena 22.08.2012 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 1.15      
 17 RZYMOWSKA Zofia 28.06.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.15  =PB    
 17 PODLECKA Magdalena 01.07.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.15      
 19 STANCEL Klara 19.06.2013 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 1.15  PB    
 20 SIERGIEJ TADAJ Paulina 22.06.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1.10      
 21 SUŁEK Jana 25.09.2013 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 1.10      
 22 WOJTEL Patrycja 31.10.2013 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 1.05  =PB    

 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 148 
 KULIG Paulina - - - - - - o o o o xxx 
 MARTYNIUK Oliwia - - - - o o xo o xo xo xxx 
 CHEŁKOWSKA Julia - - - - - o xo xo o xxx 
 KARWOWSKA Maja - - - - o o xo o xxo xxx 
 HOŁUB Maja - - - o o o xxo - xxx 
 KAWIECKA Karolina - - - o o xo xxo xxx 
 HEBEL Melania - - - o o xxo xxo xxx 
 TRUSIAK Maria - - o o o o xxx 
 GŁOWACKA Alicja - o o xo o o xxx 
 NOWICKA Helena - - o o o xo xxx 
 BANASZEK Hanna - - - o o xo xxx 
 KUPIS Anastazja - - o o xo xo xxx 
 POŁEĆ Zofia - - - o o xx- x 
 UŚCINOWICZ Hanna - o xo xo xo xxx 
 STUPKIEWICZ Lena - - o o xxx 
 SZYMANIAK Natalia - o o o xxx 
 PODLECKA Magdalena - o o xo xxx 
 RZYMOWSKA Zofia - o o xo xxx 
 STANCEL Klara o o o xxo xxx 
 SIERGIEJ TADAJ Paulina - o o xxx 
 SUŁEK Jana o xo xxx 
 WOJTEL Patrycja o xxo xxx 

100 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 15 -1.6  M/S 12:32 

 1 BARCA Zofia 06.09.2013 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 13.79      
 2 BULKOWSKA Martyna 06.06.2013 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 14.35      
 3 SIEDACZ Dorota 30.08.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 14.64      
 4 MORKOWSKA Zofia 22.08.2012 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 14.81      
 5 AURAST Gabriela 05.08.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 14.83      
 6 GRZESIEWICZ Emilia 21.05.2012 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 14.86      

 Bieg 2/ 15 -1.7  M/S 12:37 

 1 MICHAŁOWSKA Jagoda 13.04.2013 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 13.95      
 2 MERŁO Ewelina 18.07.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 14.39      
 3 SURMIAK Zuzanna 22.08.2012 MUKL Brodnica KP 14.76      
 4 ROCHEWICZ Paulina 12.03.2012 MUKL Brodnica KP 14.79      
 5 KRAKOWSKA Nikola 04.02.2013 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 14.85      
 6 JAKIMCZUK Alicja 01.07.2013 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 16.42      

 Bieg 3/ 15 +0.3  M/S 12:39 

 1 KAZIMIERSKA Hanna 20.11.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 13.74      
 2 PINGOT Oliwia 25.05.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 15.89      
 3 SZULC Maja 06.08.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 17.26      
 4 NAWROCKA Zofia 30.11.2013 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 17.92      
 5 REKŚĆ Dominika 05.01.2013 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 18.78      

 Bieg 4/ 15 -1.1  M/S 12:42 

 1 WIERZBICKA Elena 15.06.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 14.82    

 2 KOCIK Oliwia 24.10.2012 MUKL Brodnica KP 14.84      
 3 REBAJN Kornelia 06.08.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 16.57      
 4 PŁAKSA Alicja 14.05.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 17.37      

 Bieg 5/ 15 -0.9  M/S 12:44 

 1 ŚLIWECKA Maja 05.07.2013 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 15.39      
 2 BRONER Laura 26.09.2013 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 15.90      
 3 KOŚNIOWSKA Kornelia 15.07.2012 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 15.97      
 4 PRUSZKOWSKA Julia 08.05.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 16.16      
 5 BIELAWSKA Kaja 04.09.2013 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 16.45      
 6 WAWIROWICZ Pola 13.03.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 17.02      

 Bieg 6/ 15 -0.4  M/S 12:46 

 1 JABŁONOWSKA Zuzanna 24.02.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 13.92      
 2 PIETRZAK Zuzanna 19.03.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 13.96      
 3 WOJNICKA Pola 27.05.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 14.07      
 4 JAKUTOWICZ Aleksandra 22.03.2012 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 14.12      
 5 POWĄZKA Hanna 20.06.2013 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 15.39      
 6 ŻOŁNIERCZYK Karolina 10.01.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 16.54      

 Bieg 7/ 15 +0.9  M/S 12:48 

 1 LIMINOWICZ Hanna 16.06.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 13.80  PB    
 2 ONICHIMOWSKA Iga 06.08.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 13.94  PB    
 3 GAJDAMOWICZ Wiktoria 11.03.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 14.03      
 4 JERULANK Kinga 27.12.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 14.08      
 5 BANASZEK Hanna 04.02.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 14.21      
 6 JAKUBOWSKA Weronika 08.05.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 14.22      



 Bieg 8/ 15 +0.2  M/S 12:50 

 1 PALUCH Zuzanna 13.05.2012 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 13.67  PB    
 2 CEKAŁA Ida 21.11.2012 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 13.71  PB    
 3 SAMOJŁOWICZ Gabriela 30.07.2013 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 14.03  PB    
 4 HEBEL Melania 21.12.2013 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 14.27  PB    
 5 SOSNOWSKA Natalia 08.11.2013 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 14.49      

 Bieg 9/ 15 -1.1  M/S 12:52 

 1 STUPKIEWICZ Lena 22.08.2012 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 14.46  PB    
 2 SOWA Nina 24.07.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 14.59      
 3 KREZYMON Zuzanna 19.04.2012 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 14.73  PB    
 4 URBANOWICZ Pola 22.12.2012 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 14.77      
 5 JAKUBOWSKA Hanna 07.05.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 14.91      

 Bieg 10/ 15 +0.2  M/S 12:54 

 1 KOPROWSKA Maja 15.10.2012 MUKL Brodnica KP 14.17  PB    
 2 SIENKIEWICZ Julia 01.03.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 14.53  PB    
 3 BOROWSKA Wiktoria 01.02.2012 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 14.95  PB    
 4 KAWIECKA Karolina 14.01.2013 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 15.07      
 5 GOSTOMSKA Nicola 20.01.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 15.34      

 Bieg 11/ 15 -0.6  M/S 12:56 
 1 BUKOWSKA Alicja 15.12.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 14.75  PB    
 2 GICZEWSKA Weronika 06.08.2012 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 14.87  PB    
 3 ŁECHTAŃSKA Maja 16.06.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 14.91  PB    
 4 KARWACKA Hanna 25.08.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 15.24  PB    
 5 LICZNERSKA Victoria 26.01.2012 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 15.26  PB    
 6 PALIJCZUK Monika 15.03.2013 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 15.29  PB    

 Bieg 12/ 15 -0.9  M/S 13:00 
 1 POŁEĆ Zofia 12.09.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 14.95  PB    
 2 KAZIMIERCZYK Julia 24.12.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 15.34  PB    
 3 PAS Aleksandra 11.11.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 15.40  PB    
 4 TWARDZIAK Wiktoria 12.11.2012 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 15.85      
 5 WALCZAK Kornelia 17.09.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 15.89  PB    
 6 SKIERKOWSKA Urszula 14.09.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 16.11      

 Bieg 13/ 15 -1.6  M/S 13:02 
 1 KANTEL Oliwia 12.02.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 15.91  PB    
 2 ROHDE Zuzanna 15.04.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 16.03  PB    
 3 MĘDYK Julia 10.12.2012 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 16.27      
 4 WAWREJKO Julia 06.08.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 16.35      

 5 STANCEL Klara 19.06.2013 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 16.47      

 Bieg 14/ 15 -1.7  M/S 13:04 
 1 TABERO Aleksandra 24.06.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 15.91  PB    
 2 ALANCEWICZ Hanna 09.12.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 16.00  PB    
 3 PIWOROWICZ Zuzanna 13.12.2013 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 16.11  PB    
 4 UŚCINOWICZ Hanna 13.06.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 16.16  PB    

 Bieg 15/ 15 -0.6  M/S 13:06 

 1 HAWRYLIK Nikola 17.07.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 17.17  =PB    
 2 CZERLUNCZAKIEWICZ  03.04.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 17.96  PB    
 3 WOJTEL Patrycja 31.10.2013 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 18.30      

300 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 17   14:04 

 1 BOGDAŃSKA Aleksandra 27.08.2012 GUKS Asy Dywity WN 44.29  PB    
 2 WOJNICKA Pola 27.05.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 46.20      
 3 JAKUTOWICZ Aleksandra 22.03.2012 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 46.83      
 4 BANASZEK Hanna 04.02.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 47.36      

 Bieg 2/ 17   14:09 

 1 MERŁO Ewelina 18.07.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 45.86  PB    
 2 GAJDAMOWICZ Wiktoria 11.03.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 46.27  PB    
 3 KUPIS Anastazja 11.03.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 48.21      
 4 LIMINOWICZ Hanna 16.06.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 49.13      

 Bieg 3/ 17   14:11 
 1 KULIG Paulina 06.04.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 46.89  PB    
 2 KREZYMON Zuzanna 19.04.2012 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 49.34  PB    
 3 BOROWSKA Wiktoria 01.02.2012 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 49.53      
 4 MARTYNIUK Oliwia 30.04.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 50.46      

 Bieg 4/ 17   14:12 
 1 INGIELEWICZ Alicja 10.05.2012 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 47.60  PB    
 2 FROST Maja 05.01.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 48.57  PB    
 3 JAKUBOWSKA Hanna 07.05.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 49.90  PB    
 4 DUBILAS Barbara 25.03.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 50.25      

 Bieg 5/ 17   14:14 
 1 ADAMCZYK Łucja 24.11.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 49.04  PB    
 2 PALIJCZUK Monika 15.03.2013 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 50.85  PB    
 3 BIERNAT Zuzanna 29.01.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 51.65      
 4 TWARDZIAK Wiktoria 12.11.2012 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 51.67      



 Bieg 6/ 17   14:17 

 1 BARCA Zofia 06.09.2013 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 45.10  PB    
 2 KAZIMIERCZYK Julia 24.12.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 51.17  PB    
 3 WALCZAK Kornelia 17.09.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 53.07      

 Bieg 7/ 17   14:19 

 1 STANCEL Klara 19.06.2013 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 54.27      
 2 KANTEL Oliwia 12.02.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 54.43  PB    
 3 WAWREJKO Julia 06.08.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 55.23      

 Bieg 8/ 17   14:21 

 1 GICZEWSKA Weronika 06.08.2012 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 50.62  PB    
 2 PODLECKA Aleksandra 01.07.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 54.70  PB    
 3 NAWROCKA Zofia 30.11.2013 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 61.14 

 Bieg 9/ 17   14:23 

 1 PALUCH Zuzanna 13.05.2012 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 48.62      
 2 KOTOWSKA Oliwia 06.10.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 52.19      
 3 GRUDZIŃSKA Alicja 22.03.2013 AMS by Adrian Olbryś Pasłęk WN 59.58  PB    

 Bieg 10/ 17   14:25 

 1 AURAST Gabriela 05.08.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 47.13      
 2 SIEDACZ Dorota 30.08.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 48.14      
 3 PANAS Sofiia 05.05.2013 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 56.40      

 Bieg 11/ 17   14:28 

 1 MICHAŁOWSKA Jagoda 13.04.2013 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 45.99      
 2 WISZOWATA Maria 07.06.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 53.60      
 3 ŁOKUCIEJEWSKA Maja 10.11.2013 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 55.70      
 4 PEŁKA Wiktoria 17.05.2012 SSP Orka Iława WN 59.55      

 Bieg 12/ 17   14:29 

 1 PEŁKA Oliwia 17.05.2012 SSP Orka Iława WN 52.10      
 2 PINGOT Oliwia 25.05.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 55.32      
 3 LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 24.08.2012 SSP Orka Iława WN 57.59      
 4 SZULC Maja 06.08.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 59.11      

 Bieg 13/ 17   14:31 

 1 BONISŁAWSKA Marta 22.02.2012 SSP Orka Iława WN 51.59      
 2 PAS Aleksandra 11.11.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 52.91      
 3 PŁAKSA Alicja 14.05.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 63.49 

 Bieg 14/ 17   14:33 

 1 BULKOWSKA Martyna 06.06.2013 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 46.83      
 2 POWĄZKA Hanna 20.06.2013 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 54.63      
 3 BRZEZIŃSKA Pola 15.07.2012 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 55.84      
 4 BIELAWSKA Kaja 04.09.2013 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 62.98 

 Bieg 15/ 17   14:34 

 1 STEMPIEŃ Lena 30.10.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 49.71      
 2 BIELIŃSKA Natasza 10.02.2014 GUKS Asy Dywity WN 51.11      
 3 NOWIK Lena 09.03.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 54.24      
 4 CHOBA Nina 24.06.2013 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 59.30      

 Bieg 16/ 17   14:37 

 1 BĄK Urszula 25.01.2014 GUKS Asy Dywity WN 53.94      
 2 ŚLIWECKA Maja 05.07.2013 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 54.55      
 3 ALANCEWICZ Hanna 09.12.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 56.23      

 Bieg 17/ 17   14:38 

 1 WIERZBICKA Elena 15.06.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 50.63      
 2 PRUSZKOWSKA Julia 08.05.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 55.31      
 3 SUŁEK Jana 25.09.2013 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 55.55      
 4 WAWIROWICZ Pola 13.03.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 56.75      

600 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 5   13:14 
 1 ONICHIMOWSKA Iga 06.08.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:41.23 PB  
 2 KAMIŃSKA Milena 09.11.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 1:41.94 PB  
 3 SZYPULSKA Nadia 21.05.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1:48.13  PB    
 4 ZARĘBSKA Iga 13.03.2013 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1:50.55      
 5 KRZYSZTOŃ Zuzanna 14.01.2012 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 1:52.29  PB    
 6 HOŁUB Maja 29.10.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 1:53.55      
 7 WÓJTOWICZ Lena 21.07.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:55.46      

 Bieg 2/ 5   13:18 
 1 KARWOWSKA Maja 28.10.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:52.61  PB    
 2 KARWACKA Hanna 25.08.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:57.01      
 3 ŁECHTAŃSKA Maja 16.06.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2:00.66      
 4 ADAMSKA Anita 08.02.2013 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 2:02.69  SB    
 5 NOWICKA Helena 11.02.2012 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 2:03.77      
 6 KULESZKA Oksana 27.05.2013 LKS Korab Olecko WN 2:08.63      
 ŻOCHOWSKA Maja 10.10.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN DQ      



 Bieg 3/ 5   13:22 

 1 HEICHEL Lena 01.01.2012 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 1:49.18      
 2 JERULANK Kinga 27.12.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:57.01      
 3 DRZEWIECKA Oliwia 22.08.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1:57.53      
 4 TABERO Aleksandra 24.06.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 2:12.56      
 5 SKIERKOWSKA Urszula 14.09.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2:13.60      
 6 PODLECKA Magdalena 01.07.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2:18.23      
 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Nina 04.07.2013 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN DQ      

 Bieg 4/ 5   13:26 

 1 NAWOJCZYK Lena 16.06.2013 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 1:57.41      
 2 PALENIK Janina 17.12.2012 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 2:01.25     

 3 OŁDAK Alicja 30.12.2012 SSP Orka Iława WN 2:01.36      
 4 KOWALSKA Klaudia 11.09.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 2:09.56      
 5 BUJKO Martyna 17.06.2013 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 2:10.66      
 6 BRZUSZKIEWICZ Oliwia 17.05.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2:11.36      

 Bieg 5/ 5   13:30 

 1 LENDA Sandra 21.09.2013 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1:58.83      
 2 FAL Natalia 02.07.2013 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 2:00.18      
 3 KASZUBSKA Hanna 02.10.2013 GUKS Asy Dywity WN 2:04.51      
 4 PIWOROWICZ Zuzanna 13.12.2013 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 2:13.01      
 5 GWIAZDA Oliwia 10.04.2013 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 2:17.19      
 6 OKNIŃSKA Aleksandra 01.03.2012 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 2:18.95      

600 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 3   13:46 

 1 GRUSZCZYŃSKA Pola 23.11.2014 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 2:09.47 
 2 HABYK Barbara 30.12.2014 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 2:14.37 
 3 HANUSZ Aleksandra 27.04.2014 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 2:15.58 
 4 DUBILAS Krystyna 11.02.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2:26.20 

 Bieg 2/ 3   13:50 

 1 SZEWCZYK Adrianna 02.03.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:58.55 
 2 CIEŚNIARSKA Jagoda 13.06.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2:04.36 
 3 MARKIEWICZ Alicja 10.10.2014 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 2:06.67 
 4 ZABURKO Zofia 19.05.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2:10.97 
 5 WIŚNIEWSKA Zuzanna 16.06.2014 AMS by Adrian Olbryś Pasłęk WN 2:25.30 

 Bieg 3/ 3   13:54 

 1 MOGIELNICKA Maja 05.02.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:58.37 
 2 SZTURO Marta 14.04.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2:02.48 
 3 PYTLARCZYK Helena 30.08.2014 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 2:06.61 
 4 MĄKA Natalia 11.06.2014 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 2:07.84 
 5 BUSKA-MICHAŁOWSKA  11.05.2014 AMS by Adrian Olbryś Pasłęk WN 2:16.45 

60 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 6 -0.6  M/S 12:10 

 1 SZEWCZYK Adrianna 02.03.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 9.14  PB    
 2 JESIEŃ Maria 15.04.2015 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 9.37  PB    
 3 BULKOWSKA Laura 26.06.2014 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 9.53      
 4 PYTLARCZYK Helena 30.08.2014 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 9.66  PB    
 5 LEŚNIEWSKA Julia 14.05.2014 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 9.70  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 6 +0.2  M/S 12:17 

 1 CIEŚNIARSKA Jagoda 13.06.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 9.60  PB    
 2 SAS Marika 11.05.2014 AMS by Adrian Olbryś Pasłęk WN 9.76  PB    
 3 CYGAN Lena 15.01.2014 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 9.86  =PB    
 4 HANUSZ Amelia 25.04.2015 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 9.98  PB    
 5 HANUSZ Aleksandra 27.04.2014 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 10.06      

 Bieg 3/ 6 -1.9  M/S 12:19 

 1 KICKA Magdalena 02.01.2014 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 9.96  PB    
 2 KOZŁOWSKA Lena 27.09.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 10.08  PB    
 3 MICHALCZUK Pola 16.11.2014 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 10.48  PB    
 4 SOKOŁOWSKA Hanna 31.01.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 10.57      
 5 PLESKOT Paulina 17.05.2015 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 10.95      

 Bieg 4/ 6 -0.7  M/S 12:21 

 1 BIELIŃSKA Natasza 10.02.2014 GUKS Asy Dywity WN 9.32      
 2 MALEWICZ Paulina 07.03.2014 AMS by Adrian Olbryś Pasłęk WN 9.48      
 3 MOGIELNICKA Maja 05.02.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 9.71      
 4 MAJKOWSKA Julita 05.02.2014 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 9.95      
 5 KORNILUK Natalia 05.04.2014 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 10.49      

 Bieg 5/ 6 +0.2  M/S 12:22 

 1 JAROSZEWICZ Alicja 08.07.2014 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 9.72      
 2 PISAREK Zofia 28.10.2014 AMS by Adrian Olbryś Pasłęk WN 10.06      
 3 NOWAK Maja 07.08.2014 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 10.43      
 4 JABŁONOWSKA Bianka 03.08.2014 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 10.44      
 5 GRUDZIŃSKA Julia 25.06.2015 AMS by Adrian Olbryś Pasłęk WN 11.43      



 Bieg 6/ 6 +0.7  M/S 12:26 

 1 JANKOWSKA Amelia 14.07.2014 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 8.83      
 2 BĄK Urszula 25.01.2014 GUKS Asy Dywity WN 9.17      
 3 KAMIŃSKA Nadia 27.06.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 9.84      
 4 ROGALSKA Liliana 07.02.2015 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 9.92      
 5 ORZEŁ Amelia 03.07.2015 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 11.30      

Skok w dal ze strefy K U12 

 12:00 

 1 JESIEŃ Maria 15.04.2015 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 3.81 
 2 SZTURO Marta 14.04.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.70 
 3 DUBILAS Krystyna 11.02.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.62 
 4 LEŚNIEWSKA Julia 14.05.2014 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 3.60 
 5 PYTLARCZYK Helena 30.08.2014 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 3.56 PB 
 6 KAMIŃSKA Nadia 27.06.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.51 
 7 SAS Marika 11.05.2014 AMS by Adrian Olbryś Pasłęk WN 3.38 
 8 KICKA Magdalena 02.01.2014 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 3.34 
 9 KORNILUK Natalia 05.04.2014 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 3.12 PB 
 10 PLESKOT Paulina 17.05.2015 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 3.00 
 11 ZABURKO Zofia 19.05.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 2.93 
 I II III 
 JESIEŃ Maria 3.80 x 3.81 
 SZTURO Marta 3.67 3.70 3.58 
 DUBILAS Krystyna 3.62 3.33 3.51 
 LEŚNIEWSKA Julia 3.60 3.40 3.32 
 PYTLARCZYK Helena 3.56 3.23 3.46 
 KAMIŃSKA Nadia 3.21 3.25 3.51 
 SAS Marika 3.36 3.23 3.38 
 KICKA Magdalena 3.26 3.34 3.28 
 KORNILUK Natalia 3.03 2.97 3.12 
 PLESKOT Paulina 2.96 2.88 3.00 
 ZABURKO Zofia 2.85 2.93 2.83 

 GRUPA B/ 2 13:00 

 1 BULKOWSKA Laura 26.06.2014 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 3.84 
 2 JANKOWSKA Amelia 14.07.2014 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 3.68 
 3 MĄKA Natalia 11.06.2014 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 3.67 
 4 JAROSZEWICZ Alicja 08.07.2014 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 3.67 
 5 HABYK Barbara 30.12.2014 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 3.48 
 6 HANUSZ Aleksandra 27.04.2014 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 3.45 
 7 HANUSZ Amelia 25.04.2015 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 3.45 
 8 MAJKOWSKA Julita 05.02.2014 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 3.44 
 9 PISAREK Zofia 28.10.2014 AMS by Adrian Olbryś Pasłęk WN 3.38 
 10 NOWAK Maja 07.08.2014 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 3.27 
 11 KOZŁOWSKA Lena 27.09.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.08 
 12 SOKOŁOWSKA Hanna 31.01.2014 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.01 
 ORZEŁ Amelia 03.07.2015 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN NM 

 I II III 
 BULKOWSKA Laura 3.84 3.83 3.67 
 JANKOWSKA Amelia 3.68 3.55 x 
 MĄKA Natalia 3.40 3.51 3.67 
 JAROSZEWICZ Alicja 3.42 3.35 3.67 
 HABYK Barbara 3.30 x 3.48 
 HANUSZ Aleksandra 3.25 3.33 3.45 
 HANUSZ Amelia 3.25 3.27 3.45 
 MAJKOWSKA Julita 3.37 3.44 3.39 
 PISAREK Zofia 3.38 3.10 3.28 
 NOWAK Maja 3.27 3.14 3.27 
 KOZŁOWSKA Lena x 3.08 2.80 
 SOKOŁOWSKA Hanna 2.79 3.01 2.79 
 ORZEŁ Amelia x x x 
Skok w dal ze strefy K U14 

 15:25 

 1 KAMIŃSKA Milena 09.11.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 4.77 
 2 JAKUBOWSKA Weronika 08.05.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 4.59  PB 
 3 SOWA Nina 24.07.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 4.34  PB 
 4 KARWOWSKA Maja 28.10.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 4.29  PB 
 5 SAMOJŁOWICZ Gabriela 30.07.2013 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 4.23  PB 
 6 ADAMCZYK Łucja 24.11.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 4.18 
 7 CHEŁKOWSKA Julia 06.01.2012 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 4.03 
 8 MARTYNIUK Oliwia 30.04.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.95 
 9 WOJNICKA Pola 27.05.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.88 
 10 BUKOWSKA Alicja 15.12.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.83 
 11 ROHDE Zuzanna 15.04.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.82 
 12 GOSTOMSKA Nicola 20.01.2012 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 3.81 
 13 SZYMANIAK Natalia 20.03.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.80 
 14 URBANOWICZ Pola 22.12.2012 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 3.74 
 15 TABERO Aleksandra 24.06.2012 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 3.73 
 16 BRZUSZKIEWICZ Oliwia 17.05.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.68 
 17 DUBILAS Barbara 25.03.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.64 
 18 MĘDYK Julia 10.12.2012 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 3.64  SB 
 19 GŁOWACKA Alicja 19.10.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.57 
 20 KUPIS Anastazja 11.03.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.35 



 I II III 
 KAMIŃSKA Milena 4.32 4.77 4.66 
 JAKUBOWSKA Weronika 4.59 4.22 4.13 
 SOWA Nina 4.15 4.14 4.34 
 KARWOWSKA Maja 4.29 4.06 4.13 
 SAMOJŁOWICZ Gabriela 4.23 4.16 4.09 
 ADAMCZYK Łucja 4.18 3.87 4.16 
 CHEŁKOWSKA Julia 3.78 3.92 4.03 
 MARTYNIUK Oliwia 3.80 3.95 3.75 
 WOJNICKA Pola 2.74 3.24 3.88 
 BUKOWSKA Alicja 3.70 3.83 3.81 
 ROHDE Zuzanna x 3.76 3.82 
 GOSTOMSKA Nicola 3.78 3.81 3.74 
 SZYMANIAK Natalia 3.47 3.80 3.72 
 URBANOWICZ Pola 3.74 3.72 x 
 TABERO Aleksandra 3.72 3.68 3.73 
 BRZUSZKIEWICZ Oliwia 3.57 3.61 3.68 
 DUBILAS Barbara 3.61 3.55 3.64 
 MĘDYK Julia 3.38 3.48 3.64 
 GŁOWACKA Alicja 3.57 x x 
 KUPIS Anastazja 3.10 2.97 3.35 

 GRUPA B/ 2 15:25 

 1 KRAKOWSKA Nikola 04.02.2013 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 4.38 
 2 SOSNOWSKA Natalia 08.11.2013 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 4.20 
 3 KAZIMIERSKA Hanna 20.11.2012 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 4.13 
 4 PAS Aleksandra 11.11.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.85 
 5 RZYMOWSKA Zofia 28.06.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.78 
 6 SIENKIEWICZ Julia 01.03.2012 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.74 
 7 KOŚNIOWSKA Kornelia 15.07.2012 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 3.62 
 8 SIERGIEJ TADAJ Paulina 22.06.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.55 PB 
 9 ŁOKUCIEJEWSKA Maja 10.11.2013 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 3.50 
 10 DZIEDZICKA Ulszula 10.07.2012 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 3.44 
 11 UŚCINOWICZ Hanna 13.06.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.44      
 11 BRONER Laura 26.09.2013 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 3.42 
 12 KULESZKA Oksana 27.05.2013 LKS Korab Olecko WN 3.37 
 13 PODLECKA Aleksandra 01.07.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.15 PB 
 14 BIELSKA Joanna 17.08.2012 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 3.12 
 15 HAWRYLIK Nikola 17.07.2013 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 3.00 
 16 BIELAWSKA Kaja 04.09.2013 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 2.97 
 17 REKŚĆ Dominika 05.01.2013 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 2.93 SB 

 I II III 
 KRAKOWSKA Nikola 4.27 4.38 4.26 
 SOSNOWSKA Natalia 4.17 4.08 4.20 
 KAZIMIERSKA Hanna 4.13 4.08 3.80 
 PAS Aleksandra 3.75 3.67 3.85 
 RZYMOWSKA Zofia 3.30 3.78 3.50 
 SIENKIEWICZ Julia 3.66 3.74 3.70 
 KOŚNIOWSKA Kornelia 3.62 3.53 3.30 
 SIERGIEJ TADAJ Paulina 3.25 3.13 3.55 
 ŁOKUCIEJEWSKA Maja 3.50 3.50 3.48 
 DZIEDZICKA Ulszula 3.33 3.40 3.44 
 UŚCINOWICZ Hanna x 3.44 3.33 
 BRONER Laura 3.34 3.42 3.35 
 KULESZKA Oksana 3.30 3.37 3.21 
 PODLECKA Aleksandra 3.15 2.86 3.06 
 BIELSKA Joanna 3.12 3.00 x 
 HAWRYLIK Nikola 2.84 3.00 2.81 
 BIELAWSKA Kaja 2.96 2.97 2.70 
 REKŚĆ Dominika 2.93 2.93 2.66 

100 metrów K 

 Bieg 1/ 2 -1.2  M/S 14:47 

 1 RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 23.01.2001 LUKS Orneta WN 12.69      
 2 BRZÓSKIEWICZ Julia 06.05.2009 KS Zamek Kurzętnik WN 13.50      
 3 TROKOWSKA Amelia 03.05.2009 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 13.63      

 Bieg 2/ 2  -2.0  M/S 14:53 
 1 NARWOJSZ Magdalena 16.11.2008 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 14.43  SB    
 2 BUKOWSKA Gabriela 13.04.2009 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 14.65  PB    

100 metrów K U16 

 Bieg 1/ 8 -1.2  M/S 14:56 
 1 BRZÓSKA Milena 11.10.2010 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 13.02      
 2 KOLASA Lea 10.02.2011 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 13.35      
 3 OLSZAK Kalina 15.04.2010 KS Zamek Kurzętnik WN 13.55      
 4 KORZENIEWSKA Zofia 11.07.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 13.75      
 5 CYPARA Katarzyna 30.09.2010 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 13.83      
 6 WOJCIECHOWSKA  05.07.2011 LKS Korab Olecko WN 14.10      
 Bieg 2/ 8 +0.2  M/S 14:58 
 1 JANKOWSKA Alicja 10.08.2011 SSP Orka Iława WN 13.25  PB    
 2 DASZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 05.06.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 13.91      
 3 RADŁOWSKA Magdalena 06.11.2010 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 14.18  SB    
 4 NARWOJSZ Natalia 02.05.2011 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 14.24  SB    
 5 SOŁOWIEJ Lena 03.07.2011 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 14.35      
 6 SZYDZIK Gabriela 07.03.2011 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 14.40  SB    



 Bieg 3/ 8 -1.6  M/S 15:00 

 1 KAROLEWSKA Weronika 19.01.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 14.04  =PB    
 2 SZUNIEWICZ Lidia 21.08.2011 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 14.05  PB    
 3 KWIATKOWSKA Aleksandra 06.07.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 14.19      
 4 SAJENKO Marta 20.06.2011 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 14.25      
 5 DRABYK Oliwia 05.01.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 14.56      
 6 TARADEJNA Oliwia 25.02.2010 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 14.92 

 Bieg 4/ 8 -2.9  M/S 15:02 

 1 SAJENKO Alicja 20.06.2011 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 14.07      
 2 KUDRYK Zuzanna 06.02.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 14.31      
 3 ZAMEJĆ Laura 29.12.2011 LUKS Orneta WN 14.55      
 4 BREŃTEK Julia 25.06.2011 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 14.76      
 5 DALIGA Jowita 25.10.2011 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 14.76      

 Bieg 5/ 8 -2.3  M/S 15:04 

 1 GAŁĄSKA Lena 05.11.2010 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 15.08      
 2 MIKUĆ Daria 26.07.2011 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 15.21      
 3 KOZIEŁŁO Julia 17.05.2011 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 15.30      
 4 GIZIEWICZ Maja 11.08.2011 LKS Korab Olecko WN 15.40      

 Bieg 6/ 8 -1.1  M/S 15:08 

 1 JANICKA Antonina 19.12.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 14.89  PB    
 2 SOBIERAJ Riana 16.01.2011 LKS Korab Olecko WN 15.38      
 3 GWARA Maja 07.02.2011 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 15.54      

 Bieg 7/ 8 -2.9  M/S 15:10 

 1 BIAŁCZAK Alicja 27.03.2011 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 15.92      
 2 KISIEL-KLUKIŃSKA Lena 02.12.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 16.21      
 3 BIELSKA Joanna 17.08.2012 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 16.42      
 4 DZIEDZICKA Ulszula 10.07.2012 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 16.48      
 5 KIELAK Gabriela 06.07.2011 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 16.81      

 Bieg 8/ 8 -2.0  M/S 15:11 

 1 MATUS Dominika 18.01.2010 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 13.36      
 2 SURMIAK Amelia 06.03.2010 MUKL Brodnica KP 13.85      
 3 CEGIELSKA Natalia 25.06.2011 MUKL Brodnica KP 14.41      
 4 STACHELEK Oliwia 19.05.2010 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 15.46      
 5 PAULUKANIS Oliwia 31.08.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 15.53      
 6 MUSIAŁKOWSKA Sara 31.12.2011 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 16.60      

200 metrów K 

 Bieg 1/ 5 -0.8  M/S 16:04 

 1 BARICA Kinga 09.08.2008 SSP Orka Iława WN 26.51      
 2 RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 23.01.2001 LUKS Orneta WN 26.80      
 3 SZCZYPIŃSKA Kaja 10.06.2007 SSP Orka Iława WN 27.12      

 Bieg 2/ 5 -3.0  M/S 16:08 

 1 TROKOWSKA Amelia 03.05.2009 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 27.73      
 2 BRZÓSKIEWICZ Julia 06.05.2009 KS Zamek Kurzętnik WN 28.38      
 3 ŁASZENKOW Amelia 06.11.2006 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 29.74      

 Bieg 3/ 5 -2.2  M/S 16:10 

 1 SKORUPSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2009 SSP Orka Iława WN 30.36      
 2 BUKOWSKA Gabriela 13.04.2009 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 30.45      
 3 KASPERUK Aleksandra 16.09.2005 LKS Korab Olecko WN 30.58      

 Bieg 4/ 5 -3.2  M/S 16:13 
 1 NARWOJSZ Magdalena 16.11.2008 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 30.38      
 2 POLAK Zuzanna 31.08.2008 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 30.41      
 3 PLEWA Oliwia 15.12.2009 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 32.82      

 Bieg 5/ 5 -2.1  M/S 16:15 
 1 TOMASZEWSKA Lena 19.11.2008 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 30.40      
 2 KOZŁOWSKA Aleksandra 10.06.2007 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 32.36      
 3 KLONOWSKA Łucja 07.10.2009 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 33.66      

200 metrów K U16 

 Bieg 1/ 7 -1.1  M/S 16:18 
 1 BRZÓSKA Milena 11.10.2010 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 27.06      
 2 MATUS Dominika 18.01.2010 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 27.24      
 3 RAFALSKA Patrycja 16.07.2010 MUKL Brodnica KP 27.36      
 4 KAŹMIERCZYK Alicja 17.08.2010 MUKL Brodnica KP 27.46  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 7 -0.4  M/S 16:21 
 1 KOLASA Lea 10.02.2011 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 27.06      
 2 OLSZAK Kalina 15.04.2010 KS Zamek Kurzętnik WN 28.14  PB    

 3 SOŁOWIEJ Lena 03.07.2011 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 29.92      
 Bieg 3/ 7 -1.2  M/S 16:23 
 1 DASZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 05.06.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 29.47  PB    
 2 EMILIANÓW Elwira 03.04.2010 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 30.48      
 3 TARADEJNA Oliwia 25.02.2010 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 30.94      
 4 MALICKA Weronika 22.08.2011 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 31.33      



 Bieg 4/ 7 -2.8  M/S 16:25 

 1 DESZCZKA Małgorzata 22.07.2010 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 28.13      
 2 KARPINIAK Pola 15.01.2011 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 30.14      
 3 KOZIEŁŁO Julia 17.05.2011 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 31.85      
 4 SZNITOWSKA Rozalia 04.09.2011 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 33.03      

 Bieg 5/ 7 -2.7  M/S 16:27 

 1 KORZENIEWSKA Zofia 11.07.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 29.17      
 2 DALIGA Jowita 25.10.2011 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 30.30      
 3 GIZIEWICZ Maja 11.08.2011 LKS Korab Olecko WN 31.36      

 Bieg 6/ 7 -1.4  M/S 16:30 

 1 GRUBBA Agata 09.03.2011 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 28.06      
 2 SZYDZIK Gabriela 07.03.2011 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 30.26      
 3 IWANIUK Anna 12.10.2010 MUKL Brodnica KP 31.51      
 4 KALINOWSKA Hanna 08.01.2011 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 31.80      

 Bieg 7/ 7 -2.0  M/S 16:32 

 1 DULSKA Paula 26.05.2011 LUKS Orneta WN 28.74      
 2 SOBIERAJ Riana 16.01.2011 LKS Korab Olecko WN 32.61      

300 metrów K 

 Bieg 1/ 4   16:41 

 1 BARICA Kinga 09.08.2008 SSP Orka Iława WN 42.10  SB    
 2 SZCZYPIŃSKA Kaja 10.06.2007 SSP Orka Iława WN 43.32      
 3 MOSZCZYŃSKA Alicja 18.05.2006 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 44.13  SB    

 Bieg 2/ 4   16:51 

 1 ŚLIWIŃSKA Joanna 31.05.2008 MUKL Brodnica KP 46.96      
 2 GORCZYCA Agata 08.07.2007 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 47.01      
 3 SKORUPSKA Wiktoria 18.03.2009 SSP Orka Iława WN 48.45      

 Bieg 3/ 4   16:53 

 1 TREDER Alicja 24.07.2009 MUKL Brodnica KP 45.42  PB    
 2 CHELIŃSKA Aleksandra 30.10.2008 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 48.25      

 Bieg 4/ 4   16:59 

 1 KASPERUK Aleksandra 16.09.2005 LKS Korab Olecko WN 49.18      
 2 JOSZCZUK Michalina 08.06.2009 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 50.42      
 3 KOZŁOWSKA Aleksandra 10.06.2007 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 53.50      

300 metrów K U16 

 Bieg 1/ 6   17:02 

 1 DESZCZKA Małgorzata 22.07.2010 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 43.40  PB    
 2 CYPARA Katarzyna 30.09.2010 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 44.96      
 3 DULSKA Paula 26.05.2011 LUKS Orneta WN 45.32      
 4 KWIATKOWSKA Aleksandra 06.07.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 47.51      

 Bieg 2/ 6   17:05 

 1 SAJENKO Marta 20.06.2011 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 45.40  PB    
 2 ZABOROWSKA Kira 12.09.2011 MUKL Brodnica KP 46.12  PB    
 3 KAROLEWSKA Weronika 19.01.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 48.54      
 4 BUDZISZ Barbara 16.12.2011 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 55.01      

 Bieg 3/ 6   17:07 

 1 SAJENKO Alicja 20.06.2011 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 46.05  PB    
 2 EMILIANÓW Elwira 03.04.2010 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 48.14  PB    
 KUDRYK Zuzanna 06.02.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN DNF      

 Bieg 4/ 6   17:09 

 1 WIRGOWSKA Maja 24.12.2010 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 47.40  PB    
 2 ZAMORYN Aleksandra 09.11.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 48.20  PB    

 3 VEKLYCH Anastazja 13.08.2010 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 48.21      

 Bieg 5/ 6   17:12 

 1 KWATERKIEWICZ Julia 05.10.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 45.32  PB    
 2 ZAPADKA Amelia 23.12.2010 MKS Truso Elbląg WN 48.65  PB    
 3 SZRAGA Victoria 28.04.2011 SSP Orka Iława WN 55.69      
 4 SZNITOWSKA Rozalia 04.09.2011 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 57.78      

 Bieg 6/ 6   17:14 
 1 DEMCZAK Anna 06.05.2011 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 52.79      
 2 PAULUKANIS Oliwia 31.08.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 53.11  PB    
 3 KACZEROWSKA Magdalena 29.03.2011 SSP Orka Iława WN 54.15      
 4 GREIFENBERG Martyna 09.02.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 54.95      

600 metrów K 

 Bieg 1/ 1   15:43 
 1 INGIELEWICZ Aleksandra 15.11.2009 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 1:46.62 
 2 OLWERT Malwina 02.01.2005 MUKL Brodnica KP 1:49.25 
 3 KOŻUSZEK Dominika 02.04.2009 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 1:50.35 
 4 ZABŁOCKA Alicja 06.06.2008 SSP Orka Iława WN 1:55.03 



 600 metrów K U16 

 Bieg 1/ 3   15:48 

 1 ŚLIWIAK Hanna 10.12.2010 MOS Zatoka Braniewo WN 1:40.40  PB    
 2 SKONIECKA Lena 24.11.2011 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 1:46.30      
 3 JEZIORSKA Maja 19.04.2011 SSP Orka Iława WN 1:48.40  PB    
 4 CHEĆKO-ZAREMBA Jadwiga 09.09.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1:49.17      
 5 JEDLIŃSKA Małgorzata 07.07.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 1:53.55      
 6 MALICKA Weronika 22.08.2011 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 1:54.01      

 Bieg 2/ 3   15:52 

 1 KARPINIAK Pola 15.01.2011 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 1:51.78  PB    
 2 PALENIK Antonina 19.06.2011 LKS Masuria Jęcznik WN 1:54.56  PB    
 3 TUNIEWICZ Agata 27.05.2011 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 1:54.85      
 4 MIKUĆ Daria 26.07.2011 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 2:00.48  PB    
 5 MAŁACHOWSKA Aleksandra 27.04.2011 UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce WN 2:04.28      
 6 DĘBOWSKA Maja 15.11.2010 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 2:04.76      

 Bieg 3/ 3   15:55 

 1 CZARKOWSKA Marta 21.02.2011 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 1:53.23      
 2 SOKOŁOWSKA Zuzanna 03.12.2011 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 1:56.45      
 3 UCHAL Jana 26.07.2011 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1:57.83      
 4 KOWALSKA Nadia 26.08.2011 SSP Orka Iława WN 2:04.04      
 5 ANDRYSZAK Maja 22.04.2011 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy PM 2:08.59      

1000 metrów K 

 Bieg 1/ 1   15:25 

 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Sarah 03.08.2008 SSP Orka Iława WN 3:48.43      
 2 ZAMEJĆ Laura 29.12.2011 LUKS Orneta WN 3:52.03      
 Skok wzwyż kobiet 

 FINAŁ 15:15 

 1 ŁASZENKOW Amelia 06.11.2006 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 1.45      
 2 KOŻUSZEK Dominika 02.04.2009 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 1.40      
 3 POLAK Zuzanna 31.08.2008 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 1.35  =PB    

 125 130 135 140 145 150 
 ŁASZENKOW Amelia o o o o xo xxx 
 KOŻUSZEK Dominika o - o o xxx 
 POLAK Zuzanna o o o xxx 

Skok wzwyż K U16 

 FINAŁ 15:15 

 1 MÓWIŃSKA Michalina 06.01.2010 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 1.55      
 2 NADOBA Amelia 19.08.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 1.30  PB    
 3 BIAŁCZAK Alicja 27.03.2011 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 1.15      
 110 115 120 125 130 140 145 150 155 160 
 MÓWIŃSKA Michalina - - - - o o o o o xxx 
 NADOBA Amelia o o o xo xxo xxx 
 BIAŁCZAK Alicja o o xxx 

Skok w dal K 

 FINAŁ 13:40 
 1 TROKOWSKA Amelia 03.05.2009 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 4.77 +0.1 
 2 POLAK Zuzanna 31.08.2008 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 4.41 +0.7 
 3 WIŚNIEWSKA Zuzanna 03.04.2008 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 4.07 +0.8 
 4 TOMASZEWSKA Lena 19.11.2008 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 4.04 -0.1 
 I II III IV V VI 
 TROKOWSKA Amelia x 4.77 x 4.12 4.67 4.69 
 +0.8 +0.1 +1.1 -1.7 +0.7 +1.6 
 POLAK Zuzanna 4.35 4.18 4.41 4.10 x 3.61 
 +1.9 +0.6 +0.7 -0.5 +0.3 -0.3 
 WIŚNIEWSKA Zuzanna 4.00 3.87 4.07 3.81 3.87 - 
 +0.9 +0.5 +0.8 +0.5 +1.2 +0.9 
 TOMASZEWSKA Lena x 4.04 4.00 3.59 3.94 4.01 
 -0.8 -0.1 +0.6 +0.4 +1.6 +0.2 
Skok w dal K U16 
 FINAŁ 15:50 
 1 MÓWIŃSKA Michalina 06.01.2010 NKS Nowe Miasto Lubawskie WN 4.90      
 2 SKONIECKA Lena 24.11.2011 UKS Jedyneczka Giżycko WN 4.83      
 3 GRUBBA Agata 09.03.2011 UKS Jedynka Reda PM 4.78      
 4 SZUNIEWICZ Lidia 21.08.2011 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 4.62      
 5 RADŁOWSKA Magdalena 06.11.2010 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 4.52      
 6 DESZCZKA Małgorzata 22.07.2010 KS Jelonki Dobre Miasto WN 4.44      
 7 WOJCIECHOWSKA  05.07.2011 LKS Korab Olecko WN 4.43      
 8 BUDZISZ Barbara 16.12.2011 KS Szkoła Lekkiej Olsztyn WN 4.10      
 9 DRABYK Oliwia 05.01.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 3.82  PB    
 10 KALINOWSKA Hanna 08.01.2011 KS Polonia Pasłęk WN 3.82      
 11 KISIEL-KLUKIŃSKA Lena 02.12.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 3.80      
 12 NARWOJSZ Natalia 02.05.2011 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 3.68      
 13 JANICKA Antonina 19.12.2011 UKS Sokół Węgorzewo WN 3.61  PB    
 14 GWARA Maja 07.02.2011 UKS Atos Woźnice WN 3.59      
 15 KIELAK Gabriela 06.07.2011 LUKS Kłobuk Lidzbark Warmiński WN 3.26      



 I II III IV V VI 
 MÓWIŃSKA Michalina 4.45 4.67 4.72 4.79 4.90 4.83 
 SKONIECKA Lena 4.58 4.58 4.74 4.41 4.54 4.83 
 GRUBBA Agata 4.78 4.61 4.73 4.68 4.63 4.78 
 SZUNIEWICZ Lidia 4.62 4.44 4.51 4.44 - - 
 RADŁOWSKA Magdalena 4.51 4.52 4.47 - - - 
 DESZCZKA Małgorzata 3.94 3.44 4.44 - - - 
 WOJCIECHOWSKA Aleksandra 4.24 4.04 4.32 4.31 4.11 4.43 
 BUDZISZ Barbara 4.10 3.70 3.42 - - - 
 DRABYK Oliwia 3.39 3.82 3.57 - - - 
 KALINOWSKA Hanna - - 3.82 - - - 
 KISIEL-KLUKIŃSKA Lena 3.32 3.56 3.80 - - - 
 NARWOJSZ Natalia 3.43 3.68 - - - - 
 JANICKA Antonina - 3.61 - - - - 
 GWARA Maja 3.59 - 3.55 - - - 
 KIELAK Gabriela 3.26 3.16 3.11 - - - 


